APPLIED SERVICES PROCESSOR
The 7855 gives designers an increase
in system performance, without
digging deep into their pocketbook
The 7855 Applied Services Processor (ASP) is a
highly integrated cryptographic processor capable of
performing DES, 3DES, ARC4, AES (128, 192, 256-bit)
with all modes of operation (ECB, CBC and Counter

* Algorithm completely compatible with RSA’s RC4.
of Hi/fn, Inc. All other trademarks are the property of their respective owners.  PB-7855-ver6-1008.
Ordering Information
Part Number Speed Package
7855PP4 133MHz 480-pin BGA
7855PP6 133MHz 625-pin BGA
7855PP4-G 133MHz 480-pin BGA
7855PP6-G 133MHz 625-pin BGA
Documentation
Device Specification
Software Getting Started Guide
Software Users Guide